1
®
ISL90726
Single Volatile 128-Tap XDCP
FN8244.1Data Sheet August 3, 2005
Digitally Controlled Potentiometer
(XDCP™)
The Intersil ISL90726 is a digitally controlled potentiometer

(6-PIN SC70)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(See Note)
RESISTANCE
OPTION (Ω)
TEMP
RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
ISL90726WIE6Z 10K -40 to +85 6-Pin SC-70
ISL90726UIE6Z 50K -40 to +85 6-Pin SC-70
ISL90726WIE6Z-TK 10K -40 to +85 6-Pin SC-70
ISL90726UIE6Z-TK 50K -40 to +85 6-Pin SC-70
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%
matte tin plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and
compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil